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HM-SR dorastu a vo viacboji
Bratislava 06.03.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 30. 4. 2024 o 4:57

(178) 200m - Dorastenci :: Beh F

#

A W N R

St.é.
(291)
(153)
(223)
(300)

Meno

gim KURUCZ Norbert
gim FABIAN Martin

gim SCHNEK Richard
gm KNAZEK Tadeas

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

Slovan Duslo Sala
AK Slavia TU Kosice
SK SOG Nitra
Slavia Trendin o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
25,54
25,71
25,83
26,38
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